

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPMB/349/2026</u> Deepak Kumar Thapa --Petitioner Versus State Of Uttarakhand --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Ganesh Dutt Kandpal, learned Additional Advocate General for the State. 3. Mr. B.S.Adhikari and Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for respondent no.5. 4. Learned counsel for the respondent no. 5 seeks time till 18.05.2026 to file response on behalf of respondent no.5. 5. Accordingly, as prayed the matter is adjourned. 6. List in the next week as fresh. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 14.05.2026 14.05.2026 Kaushal

--	--	--	--